04/19/16 02:08 PM HOUSE RESEARCH TS/KA H3858A48

1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 3858, the first engrossment, as follows:
1.2	Page 9, line 24, delete "6,794,178,000" and insert "6,794,192,000"
1.3	Page 9, line 28, delete "\$6,152,766,000" and insert "\$6,152,780,000"
1.4	Page 128, line 8, delete "20,089,000" and insert "20,075,000"
1.5	Page 129, line 6, delete "\$65,000" and insert "\$51,000"